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ISIN: ES0173516115

Overview

2024/07/11 11:27:39

Price
13.68 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

-2.49% (-0.35)

ES0173516115
REP

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock

17,023 EUR

IBEX 35

13.66 EUR (300)
13.72 EUR (1,704)
13.57 EUR
13.685 EUR
13.57 EUR
14.03 EUR
13.659294 EUR
1,225

16,733.00

4

150

39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=76132206,157078247,76132208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0173516115-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0173516115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0173516115&ID_NOTATION=231639838
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0173516115&ID_NOTATION=231639838
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f76bcb89b977171c33c3c8509c59501ce30134fc0e088d7bd73baab80021f92&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7cd5abb068e12510d&time=1720786826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5701cc00574be56a7f6c4b5c368fbfea6fa2da4839efe9d179d67c25fcb9d34&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7ef38eec38105eafa&time=1720786826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e59809d997428c0f4b2d3c5e638a124dfc966943eefa12792edb9cc0a03710f&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=08f4048d4a9c77703&time=1720786826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acf7392939837162d354e8826ac20a5bfdcf376dc179dd1c2be0fcab588defe7&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70fe4f5ae5219db7d&time=1720786826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfd00c51fe2a6c3da976510a91354d2f371ae779cdfaefbf3682fe26f6768b99&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=516c1b8f4cb733e01&time=1720786826&tool=RSC

REPSOL SA EUR1

Details

2024/07/11 11:27:39

Price

13.68 EUR

Difference ©  -2.49% (-0.35)
General attributes
ISIN ES0173516115
Symbol REP
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,023 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.66 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 13.72 EUR (1,704)
Open 13.57 EUR
High 13.685 EUR
Low 13.57 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.03 EUR
VWAP 13.659294 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,225
Trading volume 16,733.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 150
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +8.47% +9.35% +44.06%
Perf (abs.) +1.10 +1.20 +4.29
Beta 0.29 0.44 0.69
Volatility 19.94 20.53 28.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 12:37
07/11

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:00
07/11

Tradegate 2024/ 13:54
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:52
07/11

Munich 2024/ 08:13

14.20 EUR (635
14.58 EUR (384
14.84 EUR (526
14.36 EUR (461
16.16 EUR (2024/04/05
12.94 EUR (2024/01/10
16.16 EUR (2024/04/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.57 EUR (2023/07/17)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

13.68 EUR 0.05 12

13.69 EUR 0.00 3
13.72EUR 0.47 94

13.68 EUR 0.10 4

13.805 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=231639838
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192982
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457679
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192985
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spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
06/25

2022/
02/09

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/10

08:59

09:01

09:00

08:46

15:44

18:38

11:27

12:31

13:21

17:35

13.75 EUR 0.00

13.756 EUR 0.03

13.75EUR 0.03

13.815 EUR 0.00

15.80 USD 0.03

11.374 EUR 0.00

13.68 EUR 0.02

13.645 EUR 0.00

13.685 EUR 0.00

13.99 EUR 54.13

4,738

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1979427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9232387
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407794

REPSOL SA EUR1

Company profile

Company Logo

‘~ REPrOL

Contact Details
REPSOL SA

Campus Repsol Mendez Alvaro, 44 - 28045
Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-753-81-00
Fax: +

E-mail: infoaccionistas@repsol.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: REPSOL SA EUR1 &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Repsol SA engages in the exploration and production of crude oil, natural gas, and refined
petroleum. It operates through the following segments: Upstream, Industrial, Customer, Low
Carbon Generation, and Corporate and Others. The Upstream segment is involved in the
exploration, development, and production of crude oil and natural gas reserves. The
Industrial segment focuses on refining, petrochemicals, trading, and transportation of crude
oil and oil products, sale, transportation, and regasification of natural gas and liquefied
natural gas. The Customer segment includes mobility business service stations and
commercialization of fuels, power and gas, lubricants, and other specialties. The Low
Carbon Generation segment consists of low carbon emissions and renewable sources
electricity generation businesses. The Corporate and Others segment refers to corporation
running expenses and specifically those expenses related to managing the group, the
financial result, and consolidation intersegment adjustments. The company was founded on
October 17, 1927 and is headquartered in Madrid, Spain.

Members of Management Board

Josu Jon Imaz Chairman of Managing

San Miguel Board
Antonio De Member of Executive
Lorenzo Sierra Committee

Carmen Munoz Member of Executive

Committee
Francisco Gea Member of Executive
Committee
Jodo Paulo Member of Executive
Costeira Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Juan Abascal

Member of Executive
Committee

Luis Cabra

Member of Executive
Committee

Tomas Garcia

Member of Executive
Committee

Valero Marin

Board of directors

Antonio Brufau Niubo

lvan Martén Uliarte

Mariano Marzo
Carpio

Maria Teresa Garcia-

Mila Lloveras

Aranzazu Estefania
Larrafiaga

Aurora Cata Sala

Carmina Ganet |
Cirera

Emiliano Lopez
Achurra

Henri Philippe
Reichstul

Ignacio Martin San
Vicente

Isabel Torremocha
Ferrezuelo

J. Robinson West

Manuel Manrique
Cecilia

Maria del Pino
Velazquez Medina

Pablo Blanco Pérez

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:infoaccionistas@repsol.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0173516115-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0173516115
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